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Accountancy, Indiana Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 872
Accounts, State Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Adjutant General . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 270
Administration, Indiana Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

†Administrative Building Council of Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 660
†Aeronautics Commission of Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110
†Aging and Community Services, Department on . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 450
Agricultural Development Corporation, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 770
Agricultural Experiment Station . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 350

†Agriculture, Commissioner of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 340
†Air Pollution Control Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 325.1
Air Pollution Control Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 326

†Air Pollution Control Board of the State of Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 325
Alcohol and Tobacco Commission . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 905
Amusement Device Safety Board, Regulated . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 685
Animal Health, Indiana State Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 345
Architects and Landscape Architects, Board of Registration for . . . . . . 804
Athletic Trainers Board, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 898
Attorney General for the State, Office of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Auctioneer Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 812
Barber Examiners, Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 816
Boiler and Pressure Vessel Rules Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 680
Boxing Commission, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 808
Budget Agency . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 85
Chemist of the State of Indiana, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 355
Children’s Health Insurance Program, Office of the . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 407
Chiropractic Examiners, Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 846
Civil Rights Commission . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 910

†Clemency Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 230
Commerce, Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Community Residential Facilities Council . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 431
Consumer Protection Division of the Office of the Attorney General . . . . 11
Controlled Substances Advisory Committee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 858
Coroners Training Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 207
Correction, Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 210
Cosmetology Examiners, State Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 820
Creamery Examining Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 365
Criminal Justice Institute, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 205
Dentistry, State Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 828
Developmental Disabilities Residential Facilities Council . . . . . . . . . . . 430
Dietitians Certification Board, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 830
Disability, Aging, and Rehabilitative Services, Division of . . . . . . . . . . 460
Disaster Relief Fund, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 290

†Education, Commission on General . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 510
Education, Indiana State Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 511
Education Employment Relations Board, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 560
Education Savings Authority, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 540
Egg Board, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 370

†Election Board, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Election Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

†Elevator Safety Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 670
Emergency Medical Services Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 836
Employees' Appeals Commission, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33

†Employment and Training Services, Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 645
Engineers, State Board of Registration for Professional . . . . . . . . . . . . . 864
Enterprise Zone Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
Environmental Adjudication, Office of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 315
Environmental Health Specialists, Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 896

†Environmental Management Board, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 320
Ethics Commission, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Fair Commission, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80
Family and Children, Division of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 470
Family and Social Services, Office of the Secretary of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 405
Financial Institutions, Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 750
Fire Marshal, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 650
Fire Prevention and Building Safety Commission . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 675
Firefighting Personnel Standards and Education, Board of . . . . . . . . . . 655
Forensic Sciences, Commission on . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 415
Funeral and Cemetery Service, State Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 832
Gaming Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 68
Geologists, Indiana Board of Licensure for Professional . . . . . . . . . . . . 305
Grain Buyers and Warehouse Licensing Agency, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . 824
Grain Indemnity Corporation, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 825
Hazardous Waste Facility Site Approval Authority, Indiana . . . . . . . . . 323
Health, Indiana State Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 410
Health Facilities Council, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 412
Health Facility Administrators, Indiana State Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . 840

†Highways, Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120
†Horse Racing Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70
Horse Racing Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 71
Housing Finance Authority, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 930
Human Service Programs, Interdepartmental Board for the 

Coordination of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 490

†Industrial Board of Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 630
Insurance, Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 760
Labor, Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 610
Land Surveyors, State Board of Registration for . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 865
Law Enforcement Training Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250
Library and Historical Board, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 590
Library Certification Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 595
Lottery Commission, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 65
Medical and Nursing Distribution Loan Fund Board of 

Trustees, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 580
Medical Licensing Board of Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 844
Mental Health and Addiction, Division of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 440
Meridian Street Preservation Commission . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 925
Motor Vehicles, Bureau of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 140
Natural Resources, Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 310
Natural Resources Commission . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 312
Nursing, Indiana State Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 848
Occupational Safety Standards Commission . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 620
Optometric Legend Drug Prescription Advisory Committee, Indiana . . 857
Optometry Board, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 852
Organic Peer Review Panel, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 375
Parole Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 220

†Personnel Board, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Personnel Department, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Pesticide Review Board, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 357
Pharmacy, Indiana Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 856
Plumbing Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 860
Podiatric Medicine, Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 845
Police Department, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 240
Political Subdivision Risk Management Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . 762
Port Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 130
Private Detectives Licensing Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 862
Professional Standards Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 515
Proprietary Education, Indiana Commission on . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 570
Psychology Board, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 868
Public Access Counselor, Office of the . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62
Public Employees' Retirement Fund, Board of Trustees of the . . . . . . . . . 35
Public Records, Oversight Committee on . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60
Public Safety Training Institute . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 280
Real Estate Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 876
Reciprocity Commission of Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 145
Revenue, Department of State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45
Safety Review, Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 615
School Bus Committee, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 575
Secretary of State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75
Securities Division . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 710
Seed Commissioner, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 360
Social Worker, Marriage and Family Therapist, and Mental Health

Counselor Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 839
†Soil and Water Conservation Committee, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 311
†Solid Waste Management Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 320.1
Solid Waste Management Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 329
Speech-Language Pathology and Audiology Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 880
Standardbred Board of Regulations, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 341

†Stream Pollution Control Board of the State of Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . 330
Student Assistance Commission, State . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 585
Tax Commissioners, State Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50

†Teacher Training and Licensing, Commission on . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 530
Teachers' Retirement Fund, Board of Trustees of the Indiana State . . . . 550
Television and Radio Service Examiners, Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 884

†Textbook Adoptions, Commission on . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 520
Toxicology, State Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 260

†Traffic Safety, Office of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 150
†Transportation, Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100
Transportation, Indiana Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105
Transportation Finance Authority, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 135
Underground Storage Tank Financial Assurance Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . 328

†Unemployment Insurance Board, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 640
Utility Regulatory Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 170

†Vehicle Inspection, Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 160
Veterans' Affairs Commission . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 915
Veterinary Medical Examiners, Indiana Board of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 888
Violent Crime Compensation Division . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 480

†Vocational and Technical Education, Indiana Commission on . . . . . . . 572
†Wage Adjustment Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 635
War Memorials Commission, Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 920

†Watch Repairing, Indiana State Board of Examiners in . . . . . . . . . . . . . 892
Water Pollution Control Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 327

†Water Pollution Control Board . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 330.1
Workforce Development, Department of . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 646
Worker's Compensation Board of Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 631

†Agency's rules are entirely repealed, transferred, or otherwise voided.
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GENERAL GOVERNMENT
10 Office of Attorney General for the State
11 Consumer Protection Division of the Office of the Attorney General

†15 State Election Board
18 Indiana Election Commission
20 State Board of Accounts
25 Indiana Department of Administration

†30 State Personnel Board
31 State Personnel Department
33 State Employees' Appeals Commission
35 Board of Trustees of the Public Employees' Retirement Fund
40 State Ethics Commission
45 Department of State Revenue
50 State Board of Tax Commissioners
55 Department of Commerce
58 Enterprise Zone Board
60 Oversight Committee on Public Records
62 Office of the Public Access Counselor
65 State Lottery Commission
68 Indiana Gaming Commission

†70 Indiana Horse Racing Commission
71 Indiana Horse Racing Commission
75 Secretary of State
80 State Fair Commission
85 Budget Agency

TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC UTILITIES
†100 Department of Transportation

105 Indiana Department of Transportation
†110 Aeronautics Commission of Indiana
†120 Department of Highways

130 Indiana Port Commission
135 Indiana Transportation Finance Authority
140 Bureau of Motor Vehicles
145 Reciprocity Commission of Indiana

†150 Office of Traffic Safety
†160 Department of Vehicle Inspection

170 Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission
CORRECTIONS, POLICE, AND MILITARY

205 Indiana Criminal Justice Institute
207 Coroners Training Board
210 Department of Correction
220 Parole Board

†230 Indiana Clemency Commission
240 State Police Department
250 Law Enforcement Training Board
260 State Department of Toxicology
270 Adjutant General
280 Public Safety Training Institute
290 State Disaster Relief Fund

NATURAL RESOURCES, ENVIRONMENT, AND AGRICULTURE
305 Indiana Board of Licensure for Professional Geologists
310 Department of Natural Resources

†311 State Soil and Water Conservation Committee
312 Natural Resources Commission
315 Office of Environmental Adjudication

†320 Indiana Environmental Management Board
†320.1 Solid Waste Management Board

323 Indiana Hazardous Waste Facility Site Approval Authority
†325 Air Pollution Control Board of the State of Indiana
†325.1 Air Pollution Control Board

326 Air Pollution Control Board
327 Water Pollution Control Board
328 Underground Storage Tank Financial Assurance Board
329 Solid Waste Management Board

†330 Stream Pollution Control Board of the State of Indiana
†330.1 Water Pollution Control Board
†340 Commissioner of Agriculture

341 Indiana Standardbred Board of Regulations
345 Indiana State Board of Animal Health
350 Agricultural Experiment Station
355 State Chemist of the State of Indiana
357 Indiana Pesticide Review Board
360 State Seed Commissioner
365 Creamery Examining Board
370 State Egg Board
375 Indiana Organic Peer Review Panel

HUMAN SERVICES
405 Office of the Secretary of Family and Social Services
407 Office of the Children’s Health Insurance Program
410 Indiana State Department of Health
412 Indiana Health Facilities Council
415 Commission on Forensic Sciences
430 Developmental Disabilities Residential Facilities Council
431 Community Residential Facilities Council
440 Division of Mental Health and Addiction

†450 Department on Aging and Community Services
460 Division of Disability, Aging, and Rehabilitative Services
470 Division of Family and Children
480 Violent Crime Compensation Division
490 Interdepartmental Board for the Coordination of Human Service Programs

EDUCATION AND LIBRARIES
†510 Commission on General Education

511 Indiana State Board of Education
515 Professional Standards Board

†520 Commission on Textbook Adoptions
†530 Commission on Teacher Training and Licensing

540 Indiana Education Savings Authority
550 Board of Trustees of the Indiana State Teachers' Retirement Fund
560 Indiana Education Employment Relations Board
570 Indiana Commission on Proprietary Education

†572 Indiana Commission on Vocational and Technical Education
575 State School Bus Committee
580 Indiana Medical and Nursing Distribution Loan Fund Board of Trustees
585 State Student Assistance Commission
590 Indiana Library and Historical Board
595 Library Certification Board

LABOR AND INDUSTRIAL SAFETY
610 Department of Labor
615 Board of Safety Review
620 Occupational Safety Standards Commission

†630 Industrial Board of Indiana
631 Worker's Compensation Board of Indiana

†635 Wage Adjustment Board
†640 Indiana Unemployment Insurance Board
†645 Department of Employment and Training Services

646 Department of Workforce Development
650 State Fire Marshal
655 Board of Firefighting Personnel Standards and Education

†660 Administrative Building Council of Indiana
†670 Elevator Safety Board

675 Fire Prevention and Building Safety Commission
680 Boiler and Pressure Vessel Rules Board
685 Regulated Amusement Device Safety Board

BUSINESS, FINANCE, AND INSURANCE
710 Securities Division
750 Department of Financial Institutions
760 Department of Insurance
762 Indiana Political Subdivision Risk Management Commission
770 Indiana Agricultural Development Corporation

OCCUPATIONS AND PROFESSIONS
804 Board of Registration for Architects and Landscape Architects
808 State Boxing Commission
812 Indiana Auctioneer Commission
816 Board of Barber Examiners
820 State Board of Cosmetology Examiners
824 Indiana Grain Buyers and Warehouse Licensing Agency
825 Indiana Grain Indemnity Corporation
828 State Board of Dentistry
830 Indiana Dietitians Certification Board
832 State Board of Funeral and Cemetery Service
836 Indiana Emergency Medical Services Commission
839 Social Worker, Marriage and Family Therapist, and Mental Health

Counselor Board
840 Indiana State Board of Health Facility Administrators
844 Medical Licensing Board of Indiana
845 Board of Podiatric Medicine
846 Board of Chiropractic Examiners
848 Indiana State Board of Nursing
852 Indiana Optometry Board
856 Indiana Board of Pharmacy
857 Indiana Optometric Legend Drug Prescription Advisory Committee
858 Controlled Substances Advisory Committee
860 Indiana Plumbing Commission
862 Private Detectives Licensing Board
864 State Board of Registration for Professional Engineers
865 State Board of Registration for Land Surveyors
868 State Psychology Board
872 Indiana Board of Accountancy
876 Indiana Real Estate Commission
880 Speech-Language Pathology and Audiology Board
884 Board of Television and Radio Service Examiners
888 Indiana Board of Veterinary Medical Examiners

†892 Indiana State Board of Examiners in Watch Repairing
896 Board of Environmental Health Specialists
898 Indiana Athletic Trainers Board

MISCELLANEOUS
905 Alcohol and Tobacco Commission
910 Civil Rights Commission
915 Veterans' Affairs Commission
920 Indiana War Memorials Commission
925 Meridian Street Preservation Commission
930 Indiana Housing Finance Authority

†Agency's rules are entirely repealed, transferred, or otherwise voided.


